Expenditure
Revenue
Tax Levy

GO Bonding

CEX

Recommended

$ 1,363,239,671
$ 1,074,317,520
$ 288,922,151

$ 47,193,777

Finance
Committee

$ 1,373,341,372
$ 1,074,117,520
$ 291,384,132

$ 55,033,497

Finance Comm. to State-imposed tax levy limit:

Finance Comm. Over Self-imposed bonding limit by:

$
$
$

$

$
$

10,101,701
(200,000)
2,461,981

7,839,720

(402,914)
7,839,720
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