	CEX <u>Recommended</u>	Finance <u>Committee</u>	<u>(</u>	<u>Change</u>
Expenditure Revenue Tax Levy	\$ 1,363,239,671 \$ 1,074,317,520 \$ 288,922,151	\$ 1,373,341,372 \$ 1,074,117,520 \$ 291,384,132	\$ \$ \$	10,101,701 (200,000) 2,461,981
GO Bonding	\$ 47,193,777	\$ 55,033,497	\$	7,839,720
Finance Comm. to State-imposed tax levy limit: Finance Comm. Over Self-imposed bonding limit by:			\$ \$	(402,914) 7,839,720